Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

10/29/2022

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

10/29/2022

RMP22-009510
RMP22-009510

RMP22-009511

RMP22-009512
RMP22-009513

RMP22-009514
RMP22-009515

RMP22-009516

RMP22-009517

RMP22-009518
RMP22-009519
RMP22-009520

APPROX LOC:4726
ARBOR DR

4726 ARBOR DR
4726 ARBOR DR
4726 ARBOR DR
2202 OAK LN

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4700
KENILWORTH DR

1701 GOLF RD
2804 CAMPBELL ST
1701 GOLF RD
4734 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 4789
BARKER AVE

4724 ARBOR DR
1818 VERMONT ST
2300 ROYALE CT
3811 ASHLEY CT
1460 GOLF RD

3705 PHEASANT DR
4724 ARBOR DR

2812 CARDINAL DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD PARTY

LOUD PARTY

LOUD SUBJECT

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
VANDALISM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/8/2022 8:26:05 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022
10/29/2022

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

RMP22-009521
RMP22-009522

RMP22-009523

RMP22-009524
RMP22-009525
RMP22-009526
RMP22-009527

RMP22-009528

RMP22-009529

RMP22-009530

RMP22-009531

RMP22-009532

2812 CARDINAL DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

2200 HICKS RD

2464 BENTON ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
1460 GOLF RD

5550 ASTOR LN
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 901 S NEW

WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 2501
ARLINGDALE DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:1410 GOLF

RD

APPROX LOC: 1786 TAFT

AVE
3201 CAMPBELL ST

2804 CAMPBELL ST
1430 GOLF RD
3404 ORIOLE LN
5550 ASTOR LN
2303 BIRCH LN
4734 ARBOR DR

FAMILY PROBLEM
LIGHT MALFUNCTION

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

THEFT
LOUD MUSIC
THEFT
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD PARTY
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD MUSIC

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/8/2022 8:26:05 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/8/2022 8:26:05 AM



