



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/29/2022		APPROX LOC:4726 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009510	4726 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009510	4726 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	CITATION ISSUED
10/29/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	
10/29/2022	RMP22-009511	2202 OAK LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009512	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/29/2022	RMP22-009513	4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022		APPROX LOC:4700 KENILWORTH DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022		1701 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/29/2022	RMP22-009514	2804 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/29/2022	RMP22-009515	1701 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/29/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009516	APPROX LOC: 4789 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/29/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009517	1818 VERMONT ST	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/29/2022		2300 ROYALE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/29/2022		3811 ASHLEY CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009518	1460 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009519	3705 PHEASANT DR	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/29/2022	RMP22-009520	4724 ARBOR DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/29/2022		2812 CARDINAL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/29/2022	RMP22-009521	2812 CARDINAL DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/29/2022	RMP22-009522	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009523	2200 HICKS RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/29/2022		2464 BENTON ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009524	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/29/2022	RMP22-009525	5550 ASTOR LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009526	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/29/2022	RMP22-009527	APPROX LOC: 901 S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/29/2022	RMP22-009528	APPROX LOC: 2501 ARLINGDALE DR	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1410 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/29/2022	RMP22-009529	APPROX LOC: 1786 TAFT AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/29/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/29/2022		2804 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/29/2022	RMP22-009530	1430 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/29/2022		3404 ORIOLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/29/2022	RMP22-009531	5550 ASTOR LN	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/29/2022		2303 BIRCH LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/29/2022	RMP22-009532	4734 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER